# Laa0000427873

	(Requ	uestor	's Name	)	
	/ A -J -J -				<u> </u>
	(Addr	ess)			
	(Addr	ess)		_	
aaaaaaaa,	(City/	State/	Zıp/Pho	ne #)	
PICK-UP	,		WAIT		MAIL
- <del></del>	(Busi	ness l	Entity Na	ame)	
	(Doc	ument	: Numbe	ι)	
Certified Copies	<del></del>		Certifica	tes of S	status
Special Instructions t	o Filin	g Offi	cer:		





600395228616

S. CHATHAM

OCT - 5 2022

2022 OCT -- 1 PM 1: 51

22 OCT -L PH s

DIVISION OF CONFIGURATION OF STORY OF CONFIGURATION OF STORY OF ST

# COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sectorial Division of Cor			
CHDIE	PIAQUA R	LEG, LLC		
SUBJE		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
	Benjamin M	eskin		
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
	7164 Melros	e Avenue	_	
			Address	
	Los Angeles	, CA 90046		
	_	С	ity/State and Zip Code	
	ben@meslee.			
	i	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notificat	ion)
For furt	her information co	ncerning this matter, please	e call:	
	Benjamin M		666-9243	
	Nam		rea Code Daytime Telephon	
Enclos	sed is a check for t	he following amount:		
□\$12	5.00 Filing Fee	■\$130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	<u>Mailir</u>	ng Address	Street Address	
		iling Section	New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah	

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

# FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

10/04/22

NAME: PIAQUA REG, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

130.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY AND GOOD STANDING PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

PIAQUA REG, LLC			
	in the words "Limited	Liability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:			
he mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal o	office of the Limite	d Liability Company is:
Principa	l Office Address:		Mailing Address:
7164 MELROSE AV	ENUE	716	54 MELROSE AVENUE
LOS ANGELES, CA 90046 LOS ANGELES, CA 90046		S ANCELES CA 90046	
he Limited Liability Company	nt, Registered Office, cannot serve as its own	& Registered Agent.	
RTICLE III - Registered Ages The Limited Liability Company on other business entity with an ache name and the Florida street a	nt, Registered Office, cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registratio	& Registered Agent.	ent's Signature:
The Limited Liability Company on other business entity with an ac	nt, Registered Office, cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registratio	& Registered Agent. On.) I agent are:	ent's Signature:
The Limited Liability Company on other business entity with an ac	nt, Registered Office, cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration ddress of the registered	& Registered Agent. on.) Lagent are:	ent's Signature:
The Limited Liability Company on other business entity with an ac	nt, Registered Office, cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration ddress of the registered	& Registered Agent. Registered Agent. on.) I agent are:	ent's Signature:
The Limited Liability Company on other business entity with an ac	nt, Registered Office, cannot serve as its own etive Florida registration ddress of the registered Paracorp Incorporate	& Registered Agent. Registered Agent. on.) I agent are: d Name	ent's Signature: You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Company on other business entity with an ac	nt, Registered Office, cannot serve as its own etive Florida registration ddress of the registered Paracorp Incorporate	& Registered Agent. Registered Agent. on.) I agent are: d Name	ent's Signature: You must designate an individual or

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

See Attached	
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRE	D)

(CONTINUED)

### ARTICLE IV.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:		
"AMBR" = Authorized Memb	per		
"MGR" = Manager			
MGR	BENJAMIN MESKIN		
	324 S. ROXBURY DRIVE BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212	<del></del>	
	DEVENET THEES, CA 70212	<del></del>	• (
		<b>6</b>	<u></u>
AMBR	MEGAN SORBY	<u> </u>	7
	4401 GULF OF MEXICO DRIVE LONGBOAT KEY, FL 34228	<u></u> 1 유	<u>- ح</u>
	LONGBOAT KET, 1 C 54220		T.F
		<b></b>	9,
AMBR	TODD BLACHER		Ċ.
	801 S. GRAND AVENUE # 2009	<u></u>	≥.
	LOS ANGELES, CA 90017	<u>~</u> ? ∃	-T1
		→ <del>5</del>	
<del></del>			
(Use attachment if necessary)			
,,,,			
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other tha	an the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)		
	nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to	or 90 days af	er
the date of filing.)	•	•	
<b>*</b> * ·	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date wi	Il not be liste	d as
the document's effective date on the De			
	•		
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
	<u> </u>		
<del></del>			
DEGLIDED CLOW ATTER			
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	Benjamin Meskin		
Signatur	re of a member or an authorized representative of a member.		
	it is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statu	ites	
	at any false information submitted in a document to the Department of S		
	nird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		
<u>BENJA</u>	AMIN MESKIN		
	Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

# STATE OF FLORIDA

# REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE:

10/3/2022

ENTITY NAME:

PIAQUA REG, LLC

# REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

Leticia Herrera, Assistant Secretary

Paracorp Incorporated